

L18000184714

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , = , = , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Distance Faste Mana)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Cooking the Market of the Mar
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
L

Office Use Only



200437136412

10/05/24--01009 --001 **50.90

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Cor			
BHALAJI	LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Shaloo Misra		
		Name of Person	
	n/a		
		Firm/Company	
	2013 S. French Ave.		
		Address	
	Sanford, Florida 32771		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	shmisra@hotmail.com		
For further information of	l:-mail address: (concerning this matter, please c	(to be used for future annual report not)	ification)
Shaloo Misra	,,,,,,	407 322-3003	
Name of Person		at () Area Code Daytim	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ction
Division of C		Division of Cor	
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of T	
Tallahassee, I	ピレ 52314	2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BHALAJI, LLC

	(A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears (Liability Company)	on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li		were filed on 08/0	1/2018	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company hero	<u>2</u> :	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company." the desi	gnation "LLC" or the a	hbreviation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applica	able:			
<u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREE</u>	T ADDRESS)			;
				
				• .
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				<u></u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				1
				<u> </u>
3. If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:		address on our rec	ords, <u>enter the nan</u>	te of the new registe
New Registered Office Address:	2013 S. French	Ave.		
rewregistered office redices.		Enter Florida	i street address	
	Sanford		Florida	.771
		Cuy		Zip Code
	egistered Agent:			

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Srinivas Yethirajam	2013 S. French Ave.	□Add
		Sanford, Florida 32771	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	Shaloo Misra	2013 S. French Avc.	■Add
		Sanford, Florida 32771	□Remove
			□Change
		-	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		 -	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		_	□Add
			Remove
			∏Change

		 :		_		_	
		<u> </u>	<u></u>	_	<u> </u>	_ .	
			<u> </u>				
_							
_							
_							
_				-	.		
_							
			<u> </u>			<u> </u>	_
_							
_				<u> </u>			_
		<u></u> _					
			-				
(If an effect Note: If	e date, if other than the give date is listed, the date mus I the date inserted in this blo nt's effective date on the Do	be specific and ock does not m	cannot be prior t seet the applica		more than 90 days at		
he record : ord is filed	specifies a delayed effective d.	e date, but not	an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m	on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day a	after the
Dated _	Sept. 25		2024				
	Sept. 25						
	1/20	Signature of a n	tember or author	ized representati	ve of a member	•	•

Filing Fee: \$25.00